
2024 ACADEMIC CALENDAR DUBLIN

2024 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Closed

TERM

Winter 2025

Term 2: Spring

Term 1: Winter

Term 4: Autumn

Term 3: Summer

2024 BANK HOLIDAYS DAY, DATE

WEEKS

2 weeks

13 weeks

12 weeks

12 weeks

13 weeks

Monday 8th January

Monday 1st April

Monday 1st July

Monday 23rd September

Monday 23rd December

Monday 6th January 

Friday 29th March

Friday 28th June

Friday 20th September

Friday 20th December

Friday 3rd January 2025

New Year's Day

St. Brigid's Day

St. Patrick's Day

Good Friday *

Easter Monday

May Day

June Bank Holiday

August Bank Holiday **

October Bank Holiday

Christmas Day

St. Stephen’s Day

Monday 1st January

Monday 5th February

Sunday 17th March

Friday 29th March

Monday 1st April

Monday 6th May

Monday 3rd June

Monday 5th August

Monday 28th October

Wednesday 25th December

Thursday 26th December

* Good Friday is not a public holiday in Ireland, though like many schools and businesses we are closed on that day for
a day of in-service teacher development and a long Easter weekend.
 
** The school is closed for classes on the August Bank Holiday, but a full-day excursion will be organised for existing
and new students.


